Results Week 8

= PACIFIC DARTS ASSOCIATION

SUMMER SEASON 2006

TUESDAY RESULTS
B1 DIVISION

ARMED & DESPERATE
DAN & EDDIE

KATIE & KIM

2 BLIND SQUIRRELS
BULLETS

BYE

PO WODNO B

WEEK
WINS  LOSS
27 15
24 18
25 24
20 29
16 26
0 0

8
-PTS

0
0
0
0
0
0

7/11/06

GAMES WIN %
42 64.29%
42 57.14%
49 51.02%
49 40.82%
42 38.10%

0 0.00%

Signup now for the upcoming Fall Season. Season begins on August 22.
General Meeting is August 17. Deadline for signups is August 12. Signup

Online or leave message on the Dartline.

2 Blind Squirrels 5 VS |Dan & Eddie 2
Katie & Kim 4 VS |Armed & Desperate | 3
HONOR ROLL
Name Week High Hi On | Hi Out | Bulls Rou?d of
Score 9's
|Kim Kelly 8 3/2
[Eddie Ojeda 8 [132,100,100
[<im Lucasti 8 100 412
. 100,100,125,
|B|II Turner 8 100
Mail results to this address:
6940 Bacarro St.
Long Beach, CA 90815-4805
Bull Buster Leaders Phone results to:
Dan Rigmaiden 9 562-799-0851
Kim Bird 9 Results Secretary— Doug Tice
Bob Holtz 7 Dtice@pacificdarts.com
Kim Lucasti 7




